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Course  Hard cover 
ISBN 

Student 
cost 

Title Publisher E-Book ISBN Student 
cost 

HSE 110 
Medical 

Terminology 
for Healthcare 

 
9780443107795 

 
$129.79 

 
The Language of Medicine (13 edition) 

 
Elsevier 

 
9780443110139 

 
$109.99 

CHE 103  
Fundamentals 
of Chemistry 

 
No Book 

  
 Gale Interactive on LIRN (online Library) 

   

ADN- 101 
Fundamentals 

of Nursing  

9781975168155 
 
 
 
 
 
9780323639149 
 
 
 
9781719650304 
 
 
 
9781719643078 

$179.29 
 
 
 
 
 
$53.89 
 
 
 
$75.85 
 
 
 
$75.85 

Fundamentals of Nursing: The Art and Science of Person-
centered care (10th edition) 
 
***Course Point (includes eBook):  
 
Mosby’s Dictionary of Medicine & Nursing Health 
Professions (11th edition) 
 
 
Davis’ Comprehensive Manual of Laboratory & Diagnostic 
test with Nursing Implications 
 
 
Doenges, Davis’s Pocket Guide (16 edition) 

Lippincott 
 
 
 
 
 
Elsevier 
 
 
 
FA Davis  
 
 
 
FA Davis 

9781975168179 
 
 
9781975204266 
 
 
9780323755559 
 
 
 
EBK50304  
 
 
 
EBK43078 

$179.29 
 
 
$227.32 
 
 
$45.09 
 
 
 
$57.15 
 
 
 
$57.15 
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ADN-RN  111 
Pharmacology I 

 
9781975200206 

 
$114.39 

 
Henke’s Med-Math: Dosage calculations (10th edition) 

 
Lippincott 

 
9781975200237 

 
$114.39 

  

*** Course Point is found at: thepoint.lww.com 

 

 

 

 

 

*Book costs are subject to change 
 

 

 

 

 


