Bolivar Technical College Professional Nursing 1st Semester

Course	Hard cover ISBN	Student cost	Title	Publisher	E-Book ISBN	Student cost
HSE 110 Medical Terminology for Healthcare	9780443107795	\$129.79	The Language of Medicine (13 edition)	Elsevier	9780443110139	\$109.99
CHE 103 Fundamentals of Chemistry	No Book		Gale Interactive on LIRN (online Library)			
ADN- 101 Fundamentals of Nursing	9781975168155	\$179.29	Fundamentals of Nursing: The Art and Science of Person- centered care (10th edition)	Lippincott	9781975168179	\$179.29
Orivarsing			***Course Point (includes eBook):		9781975204266	\$227.32
	9780323639149	\$53.89	Mosby's Dictionary of Medicine & Nursing Health Professions (11 th edition)	Elsevier	9780323755559	\$45.09
	9781719650304	\$75.85	Davis' Comprehensive Manual of Laboratory & Diagnostic test with Nursing Implications	FA Davis	EBK50304	\$57.15
	9781719643078	\$75.85	Doenges, Davis's Pocket Guide (16 edition)	FA Davis	EBK43078	\$57.15

ADN-RN 111 Pharmacology I	9781975200206	\$114.39	Henke's Med-Math: Dosage calculations (10th edition)	Lippincott	9781975200237	\$114.39

*** Course Point is found at: thepoint.lww.com

*Book costs are subject to change